JHnr.
I/

E xxx PROTIPROUD BADU JET STANDARD

BEO Y EPET NEE—NW S

~ VOOEBEENRERLISE urubElEw




detail  identifikace popis detail  identifikace popis
2337.007.000 % ool 20 5883300095 4 . relief clamp for Badu Jet standard-spot
1 2337007001 )C(‘over 30 5879021080 ;(Vasher, dia = 8,4mm, A 2
2 2307007500 34(1'}’ regulator cpl. 31 5876797080 zock washer, dia = 8,4mm, A 2
3 2302001600 )aneumatic pushbutton cpl. 82 5879330830 I)-(Iex bolt, M8 x 30mm, A 2 (for rear)
4 2306007006 )Bfeaded disk for M5,brass,nickled-plated 321 5879330850 1)‘(16)6 bolt, M8 x 50mm, A 2 (for front)
5 5879640516 )éval head contersunk screw M5 x 16, A 2 33 2337505000 .)](unction box cpl.
6 2301001007 th PVC tubing, 8 x 3mm,crystal-clear,with woven fabric 33/ 2337006500 .>1(unction box mounting assembly
2337502000 white,matte,cpl. for Badu Jet standard 34 2302080082 clamp S 9/9 Y
2337002001 ])\(/[anllet,while,matle,cpl.,ﬁ)r Badu Jet standard-spot 35 2340550038 .)/(e[—pump, type 21-40/55,in 1 phase 1,0kW
7 2337602000 I)l(/lantlet, white,matte,single for Badu Jet standard 36 2302080083 ;)r(ztnPVC-tubing, 6 x 1,5mm, crystal-clear
7 2337202001 ])\(/Iantlel, white,matte,single for Badu Jet standard-spot 37 5871250800 ;(Vasher, dia = 8,4mm, A 4
8 2307503000 ;Ettake line with back pressure valve 38 5876797080 zock washer, dia = 8,4mm, A 2
9 9866994005 i{(dapter,PVC—hose, 40 x Smm,crystal-clear 39 5879330820 1)"(1‘3" bolts M8 x 20mm, 4 4
10 5866995005 l)’fressure pipe,PVC-hose, 50x5mm,crystal-clear 39r1 2306005010 éubber/metal buffer
" 2307501500 )C(‘onnecting angle 40 X ])l(/[amletfbr S50W luminaire
12 5861400201 Z 1 Pipe, plastic, white 41 2307602007 ziminaire cpl.,with mantlet,lamp SOW,counter nut and cable
1211 2306002002 ?ixingfor handle,white 42 X >C('0unter nut for 50W luminaire
13 5879826325 ;'(heet metal(self-tapping)screw 6,3x25mm,A4 2307602001 j)éepamtion bulp
14 2301000010 gecomtive cap for Philips screw a4 2336200050 ?]imction box
15 5879825520 )C(‘ountersunk head screw, 5,5 x 19mm, A 4 48 5825002198 %ng:ébﬁoivad oS oz
16 2306002009 1>~(Iousingﬂange W 2364 49 2307851000 éﬁlescoping safety support
1611 2306002014 S0 I 541 2008002911 L = 2, nonevariable
18 5873011406 I)-(Iose clamp, SM 9 14, a 4 2307602003 >T(mnsformer, S0v4
1811 2301004001 )C(‘lic clamp, 14mm, A 4
19 2302002056 R
20 2302002057 I>~(Iose clambing ring,60 x 73,5 x 6,2mm
20/1 2302002158 I)-(Iose clambing ring,60 x 73,5 x 1,5mm
20/2 2302002058 I)-(Iose clambing ring,60 x 73,5 x Imm
21 2307504002 ?v(ozzze housing cpl. with connecting angle and hose nozzle
22 2307004009 1>-(10se clamp, SXM 12, 40-60mm, C7-W4
23 2307504005 >S(pacer Extension
24 5879826338 g'(heet metal(self priming)screw,6,3x38mm,A4
25 2306006006 éxpanding bolt, M8, brass
25 2306006005 R buffer, M8 x 36mm
27 5880800404 ;Sosition switch ¢pl.
28 2337501000 )BSaSE plate with threaded inserts
20 5883300095  »

Strain relief clamp for Badu Jet standard

P
K
©
@
D)
@
z
@
&
u

Z
B
N
u

J
©
©
@
N
T
E
®
i
L
©
Wi
S
v
S
T
E
M
S






